SCHOOL OF MINERALS, METALLURGICAL & MATERIALS ENGINEERING (SMMME)

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR WINTER INTERNSHIP -2024

Sl. No Full Name Application No. Name of the Fcaulty Advisor Email Id

1 POOJA RANI SATAPATHY INT/MM/WIN/2024/0108 Prof. Animesh Mandal animesh@iitbbs.ac.in
2 SAKSHI JAISWAL INT/MM/WIN/2024/0071 Dr. Snigdha Ghosh
3 DEVESH KASHYAP INT/MM/WIN/2024/0096 Dr. Snigdha Ghosh snigdha@iitbbs.ac.in
4 TANUSH PATEL INT/MM/WIN/2024/0066 Dr. Snigdha Ghosh
5 ABHINAV PRATIHARI INT/MM/WIN/2024/0036 Dr. Srikant Gollapudi

srikantg@iitbbs.ac.in
6 SWATI INT/MM/WIN/2024/0016 Dr. Srikant Gollapudi
7 BANOTH JAIPAL INT/ES/WIN/2024/0449 Dr. Rama Krushna Sabat
8 SAIDUTTA RATH INT/MS/WIN/2024/0004 Dr. Rama Krushna Sabat

rsabat@iitbbs.ac.in

9 DANISH KHALKHO INT/MM/WIN/2024/0048 Dr. Rama Krushna Sabat
10 ASHUTOSH KUMAR INT/MS/WIN/2024/0106 Dr. Rama Krushna Sabat
11 MONALISHA ANAND INT/ES/WIN/2024/0857 Dr. Amritendu Roy
12 SWAYAMLIPSA KAR INT/MM/WIN/2024/0090 Dr. Amritendu Roy amritendu@iitbbs.ac.in
13 SWAPNIL MOHANTY INT/ES/WIN/2024/0559 Dr. Amritendu Roy
14 BANASMITA SAHOO INT/MM/WIN/2024/0032 Dr. Soobhankar Pati spati@iitbbs.ac.in

B The start and end date of said programme is 01.12.2024 to 03.01.2025. respectively.
For the accommodation, send email to warden.office@iitbbs.ac.in.
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